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1 NADIR BATISTA DE SOUZA 30/04/1964 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 33,10 38,10

2 SABRINA DE CASSIA EVANGELISTA 05/03/1987 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 21,83 26,83

3 Cláudia Alves de Almeida 11/09/1969 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 12,00 17,00

4 Patrícia de Oliveira 10/05/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,43 6,43

6 CRISTIANE SANTOS DE PAULA 14/12/1970 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

5 ANA MARIA CORDEIRO 10/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

7 GABRIELA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA BARROSO 13/03/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

8 Elisa izabel de freitas 05 05 1955 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 4,50

9 LARISSA ANDRADE GODOI MOREIRA 24/11/1995 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 4,50

10 Maria Benedita Martins dos Santos 08/11/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 4,50

11 EDNA FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS 08/07/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

12 Gisele Aparecia Louzada dos Santos Ferreira 16-02-1974 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

13 Lucimara Silva de Souza Natal 29/01/1978 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

14 Samara de Carvalho Silva 10/021988 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

15 sara jane ferreira de lima 03/06/1983 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

16 Daniel Marcos Marcossi 27/08/2020 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

17 Fernanda Maria Alvarenga da Silva 20/10/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

18 Daisy Alves Pinheiro 15/07/1960 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

19 Edmar Candido Braga 19/04/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

20 Fernanda Jacinto Santos do Nascimento 24/05/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

21 Mariana Karen Santos Pereira 11/01/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

22 Neusa da Silva Cortello 20/03/1968 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

23 Piero Quirino Cândido 09/03/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

24 Leonardo Prado Zambianco 22/05/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

25 Maura Aparecida da Silva Serapiao 30/03/1973 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

26 Simone Caixeta Scalco 10/07/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

27 Thalita Melo Felipe 09/09/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

28 Vânia Maria Rocha Braga Ferreira 22/02/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

29 KARLA PASTORINA LIMA DOS SANTOS 10/05/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 1,50

30 Lisandra Fernandes dos Santos Silva 03/03/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 1,50

31 Meliane de Fátima Cabral Melo 06/01/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

32 NILCEIA CÂNDIDA DE SOUZA 22/09/1964 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00
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33 Maria Rejane da Silva da Rocha 25/08/1971 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

34 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA FUNCHAL 08/06/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

35 ERA PEREIRA BRANDÃO 13/04/1970 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

36 JAMILLE REIS MESQUITA 16/11/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

37 RODRIGO DO AMARAL FONSECA 03/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 Edson Adriano da Silva 18/07/1971 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 169,03 171,03

2 ELAINE CRISTINA VIEIRA DA SILVA 09/12/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 130,57 133,57

3 Anay Camila Fuentes 15/07/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 69,30 74,30

4 Jéssica de Fátima Funchal Mirat 14/09/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 59,27 63,27

5 Sirlene de Cássia Jacinto Souza 03/01/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 47,73 52,73

6 ISABEL CRISTINA REIS DE CARVALHO 26/04/1969 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 45,07 48,07

7 Vanessa Silva Rezende 06/04/1970 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 40,73 42,73

8 ESDRAS ALVES DINIZ 22/06/1968 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 38,27 42,27

9 Mussio Janir Costa 10/11/1070 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 34,57 36,57

10 Diogo de Assis Daniel 15/05/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 27,13 32,13

11 Lidiany Monteiro Vieira Rezende 28/12/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 26,27 31,27

12 Pablo dos Santos Alves 15/03/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 26,27 31,27

13 LUIZ CARLOS DE FARIA 28/11/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 22,57 27,07

14 ANTÔNIO LUIZ RIBEIRO 21/09/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 23,00 26,00

15 LUCAS CHAVES DA COSTA 20/11/1987 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 20,70 25,70

16 Julio Borges Bertevello 02/07/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 19,77 22,77

17 BRUNO CESAR MARTINS 11/04/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 20,60 22,60

18 Waiton Jose Gomes Lambert 18/11/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 15,67 19,67

19 Tatiane Freitas de Sousa 30/08/1981 NÃO 4 3 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 6,67 16,67

20 Reinaldo Alessandro da Silva Paiva 08/05/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,03 9,03

21 Estella Pereira Costa 15/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 2,63 7,63

22 Daniela Viana Marques 11/06/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 5,20 6,70

23 Diego da Silva Paiva 20/11/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 3,00 6,00

24 maria graciane correa alves 22/09/1978 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

25 Simone Caixeta Scalco 10/07/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

26 REINALDO DE ALMEIDA SILVA 08/06/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

27 John Rafael da Cruz 01/03/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

28 Jefferson Regis Gonçalves 06/04/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

29 Valdevino Pereira dos Santos 14/06/1970 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 4,50

30 HELENA MARIA FERNANDES LEMES 13/11/1966 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

31 Denise Prinz Reis 14/08/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

32 Maxuel de Andrade Mesquita 25/07/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

33 Diogo Gonçalves Dionkin 19/03/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1,83 3,83

34 SAULO KALI FERREIRA SILVA 19/02/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1,07 3,07

35 Emerson Rogério de Sousa 23/06/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

36 Ranieri Ribeiro Barboza 14/04/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

37 Viviane Scodeler da Silveira 04/05/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

38 devanil pedro de faria junior 29/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

39 JOAO LEONARDO LOPES 22/06/1984 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00
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40 Bruna Moreira dos Santos 19 05 1990 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

41 Lucas Rafael Andrade 24/01/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

42 CAROLINE DE CARVALHO GONCALVES 09/08/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

43 SARAH KAROLAYNE PINHEIRO SABINO 01/02/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

44 GABRIELLY MARIANE SOARES SILVA 04/12/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

45 VERA PEREIRA BRANDÃO 13/04/1970 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 2,50

46 ARTUR FABIANO BARBOSA 20/01/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

47 CAIO GERVERSON PEREIRA 21/03/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

48 JOSÉ CLÁUDIO RIBEIRO DE LIMA 16/05/1995 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

49 Lara Cristina dos Santos Rocha 26/12/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

50 Maura Regina Figueiredo 25/04/1962 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

51 André Borges Faria 11/03/1975 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

52 LILIA DE BARROS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 15/06/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

53 Juliano Penido de Souza 01/12/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

54 Fabio Milani Cadan 23/01/1981 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

55 Aline Coutinho Pareto 31/01/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

56 Otavio de Freitas Cesar 27/09/1984 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

57 Diego Mendes de Oliveira 25/12/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

58 TATIANE FATIMA DA COSTA 05/11/1987 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

59 Allyson Bruno Fernandes 10/04/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

60 Camila Adriene Santos 14/03/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

61 KESSIANY RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA 02/10/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

62 Camila da Mata Souza 24/11/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

63 BIANCA SOUSA MORAES 07/08/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

64 CINTIA  TEODORO DUTRA 18/01/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

65 Larissa Gabriely de Oliveira 07/02/1997 SIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

66 Douglas Elizeu dos Santos 26/06/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

67 Jennyffer Carvalho de Biaso 22/09/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SOARES 12/05/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 147,27 149,27

2 LUIZ MARCOS DE SOUZA 19/10/1961 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 105,00 108,00

3 IZABEL DE PAULA LOURENÇO 08/02/1959 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0,5 71,70 74,20

4 MARIZA TEODORO FREITAS DE SOUSA 22/10/1962 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 62,83 64,83

5 FERNANDA MENDONÇA BARBEIRO FARIA DIAS 02/02/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 45,37 47,37

6 BENEDITO DONIZETE DE SOUZA 10/12/1971 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,30 22,30

7 Eliseu de Sene Faria 28/06/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 17,00 20,00

8 LUCIMAR RIBEIRO ARAÚJO 20/01/1978 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 6,87 11,87

9 Wesley Openheimer de Carvalho 13/04/1992 NÃO 0 3 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 8,00

10 RITA DE CÁSSIA DA COSTA 02/11/1967 NÃO 0 3 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 7,50

11 SIMEÃO PEREIRA DE LIMA 08/05/1971 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 4,47 7,47

12 EZEQUIEL DA SILVA PALETTA 28/09/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 1,07 6,07

13 ISABEL REGINA DOS SANTOS MORAIS SOARES 06/01/1969 NÃO 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0,60 5,60

14 IVANILDA MARIA 23/01/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

15 Rosa Helena Pereira Silva 15/12/1966 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

16 Adriana de Assis Camargo Lelis 26 09 1971 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00
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17 DAVID FRANCISCO DE PAULA 15/01/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

18 MARCELINO VINHAIS ARAUJO 10/01/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

19 PAULO HENRIQUE BOAVENTURA DA SILVA 17/02/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

20 MÁRCIA FRANCISCA SILVA MACHADO 24/06/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

21 ANA MARIA CORDEIRO 10/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

22 André Rocha dos Santos 27/03/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

23 Jefferson Regis Gonçalves 06/04/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

24 Renan Eurípedes Corrêa 15/09/1971 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

25 Sérgio Leandro Diniz 26/01/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

26 VANIA PAULA MOREIRA 21/07/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

27 KARINA LACERDA JUNHO 22/10/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

28 MARCELO ANTONIO DOMINGUES 13/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

29 SILVIA BRANDÃO DA SILVA 26/06/1960 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

30 MONICA DE FATIMA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 05/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

31 LEONARDO DE SOUZA 12/12/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 2,50

32 Eliza Helena Silva de Melo 18/10/1933 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

33 Eliana Rodrigues Porto 20/04/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

34 jeremias do couto 02/12/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

35 Ana Paula Calisto Pereira 10/06/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

36 Carla Gabriela da Silva 07/01/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

37 Raissa Lopes Almeida 18/07/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

38 RITA DE CASSIA DA COSTA 02/11/1967 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

39 JOSE CARLOS SIMOES 29/06/1959 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

40 Rowilson Braga 06/01/1974 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

41 Zilda Batista Melo de Souza 02/05/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

42 MARISA DE CÁSSIA SILVEIRA COUTO 19/02/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 Marcos Roberto de Paula 14/07/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 34,00 37,00

2 MARCELINO VINHAIS ARAUJO 10/01/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 28,30 33,30

3 DAVID FRANCISCO DE PAULA 15/01/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 3,50 8,50

4 LUIZ FERNANDO VIEIRA DA SILVA 30/08/1988 NÃO 0 3 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 8,00

5 Maria Cristina Lima da Fonseca 27/02/1960 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

6 josé luiz hernandes de freitas 25/01/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

7 PAULO HENRIQUE BOAVENTURA DA SILVA 17/02/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

8 André Rocha dos Santos 27/03/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

9 Juliana Benedita Costa Tobias Negrão 06/11/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

10 Rowilson Braga 06/01/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2,13 4,13

11 Renan Eurípedes Corrêa 15/09/1971 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

12 ERIKA VIANA DANTAS PEREIRA 08/12/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

13 Elisa Guedes 25/11/1964 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

14 SEBASTIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 07/08/1972 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

15 Leandro José Barbosa 13/04/1987 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

16 SABRINA XAVIER DE CARVALHO 08/06/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

17 José Sebastião Lucas Junior 27/03/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00
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18 ALINE MARIA RODRIGUES ABREU 01/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

19 CAIQUE DE PAULA DIAS 11/07/1995 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

20 ALESSANDRA APARECIDA NOGUEIRA 16/01/2020 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

21 VERIDIANA PAULA DE CAMARGO MODESTO 09-02-1982 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

22 IZABEL DE PAULA LOURENÇO 08/02/1959 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

23 Jaqueline Pires Barroso 18/12/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

24 Athos monteiro chiarini 29/12/1989 NÃO 0 0 0 0 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

25 Maria Cecília Almeida Pereira Salman 11/06/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

26 Thalita Melo Felipe 09/09/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

27 Raissa Lopes Almeida 18/07/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

28 MÔNICA OPENHEIMER DE CARVALHO 11/09/1995 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

29 Meliane de Fátima Cabral Melo 06/01/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

30 RAFAEL PEREIRA GALINDO 02/04/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

31 FERNANDA SILVA BITTENCOURT 02/08/1998 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

32 Maria Rejane da Silva da Rocha 25/08/1971 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

33 Jessica Fernanda de Andrade 17/09/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,00 0,50

34 Roseni Cunha De Simone 15/01/1967 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

35 CRISTINA APARECIDA GOMES DOS SANTOS 11/07/1971 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

36 REGINALDO IVAN DE AZEVEDO 07/11/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

37 TALITA ABIANCA ROLDAN SILVA 14/08/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

38 TALITHA BERALDO SCHULZ RIBEIRO 14/09/1981 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

39 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA FUNCHAL 08/06/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

40 Thaís Siqueira de Meireles 23/06/1998 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 Maria Benedita Balbino de Oliveira 06/04/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0 254,97 257,47

2 SILMARA RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA 05/08/1964 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 209,23 214,23

3 MARIA REGINA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 20/01/1968 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 156,60 158,60

4 Nelma Aparecida Ribeiro de Andrade 20/09/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 140,33 143,33

5 Lea Maria Lopes 30/03/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 0 1 0,5 0 124,17 127,67

6 Marlene Pereira Lopes 25/09/1967 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 108,83 110,83

7 MARIA GORETI FRAGA VILELA 17/06/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 104,30 109,30

8 MARLENE CANOA RODRIGUES 15/03/1963 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 89,30 92,30

9 MARTA ELISABETE LISBOA GARCIA 17/10/1959 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82,73 82,73

10 ELIANA CANJANI 10/04/1967 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 41,10 44,10

11 BENEDITO DONIZETE DE SOUZA 10/12/1971 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,00 36,00

12 Carlos Agnaldo Silva 22/07/1965 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,27 18,27

13 JULIANA MARIA DE SOUSA SALES 02/09/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 8,63 13,63

14 ALEX PRADI ALVES DE SOUZA 09/04/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 6,57 11,57

15 Talita Monteiro de Freitas dos Santos 17/02/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 5,17 10,17

16 ANA AMELIA ALVARENGA ALVES 25/11/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 6,93 9,93

17 GISELE SILVA RODRIGUES 22/04/1989 NÃO 4 3 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 8,00

18 Leandro Alves Pereira 15/01/1984 NÃO 0 3 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 6,00

19 IVANILDA MARIA 23/01/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

20 Rosa Helena Pereira Silva 15/12/1966 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00
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21 André Rocha dos Santos 27/03/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

22 Lizandra de Fátima Martins 21/12/1994 NÃO 0 3 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

23 SILVIA  BRANDÃO DA SILVA 26/06/1960 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

24 Natanael Rodolfo Ribeiro Sakuno 30/11/1991 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

25 LHAIS PAULYNE SILVA RIBEIRO 16/06/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

26 Karina lacerda junho 22/10/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

27 CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 17/06/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

28 Flaviana Fernanda da Silva Custódio 24/06/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

29 MARCELO ANTONIO DOMINGUES 13/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

30 WALDYRENE MYRELLE DE SOUZA VITAL 26/05/1971 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

31 Eliana Rodrigues Porto 20/04/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

32 Luis Cesar da Fonseca 07/03/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

33 MARILIA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 29/03/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

34 Kelly Maria Cardoso Siqueira 19/09/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

35 RAFAEL PEREIRA GALINDO 02/04/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 1,50

36 DIEGO MARLIER DE SOUZA 30/04/1990 SIM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

37 Cristiane Ferreira Costa de Araujo 19/06/1973 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

38 Junimara Aparecida de Campos Faria 10/03/1966 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

39 ADRIANA DE CASSIA FRANCO 18/01/1972 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

40 TALITA ABIANCA ROLDAN SILVA 14/08/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

41 ANANDA APARECIDA CHAVES BUENO 16/06/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

42 Keila caroline leal jacinto 02/01/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

43 LIVIA EUZÉBIO LORENZO 04/06/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

44 AMICIS MONTEIRO CHIARINI 23/05/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 JOÃO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 23/06/1963 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 143,73 148,73

2 Wagner Ernesto Jonas Franco 12/02/1984 NÃO 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 91,37 100,37

3 SOLANGE RAMOS CARDOSO 02/09/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 86,67 91,67

4 Sheila do Nascimento Cardoso Reis 28/10/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 71,37 73,37

5 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Faria 10/10/1966 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 51,83 55,33

6 FERNANDA MENDONÇA BARBEIRO FARIA DIAS 02/02/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 39,77 41,77

7 ANGELO DONIZETI PINTO 06/09/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

8 Ana Maria Dos Santos Rossi 16/10/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

9 Wanderlene Antônia Euclides 13/08/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

10 GENIANE OLIVEIRA 22/10/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

11 ANA PAULA COSTA ASSUNÇÃO 20/09/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

12 MÁRCIA FRANCISCA SILVA MACHADO 24/06/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

13 PAULO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 25/01/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

14 JACIARA ASSIS BARBOSA 28/01/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

15 Mayra Abrantes Abrahão de Oliveira 22/07/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0,00 4,00

16 MARIA EULALIA DE PAIVA CARVALHO 09/02/1967 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

17 ANA MARIA DE ARAUJO SILVA 04/09/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

18 MARIA DE FATIMA MENDONCA FIRMINO 15/01/1967 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

19 VALQUÍRIA DE FÁTIMA LOPES 05/11/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00
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20 DANIELY ALMEIDA CAPRONI PRADO 09/02/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

21 RAFAEL PEREIRA GALINDO 02/04/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

22 RAFAELA SILVEIRA NEVES 04/04/1994 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

23 Anderson Vitor dos Santos Mendes 02/05/2020 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

24 LEONARDO DE SOUZA 12/12/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 2,50

25 ADRIANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA 17/08/1970 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

26 Edmar Candido Braga 19/04/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

27 CLEIDI FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS 10/12/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

28 Wedy Da Silva Orneles . 14/04/1981. NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

29 PRISCILA SOARES DE ALVARENGA BARREIRO 08/04/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

30 ANA ELISA DA SILVA ROSA 22/08/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

31 PAULA PATRICIA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 18/01/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

32 MICHAEL ANTONIO INÁCIO MARTINS 11/02/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

33 LEANDRO DE SOUZA FERREIRA 19/04/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

34 WESLEY GABRIEL GOMES  COUTO 11/10/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

35 JOSE CARLOS SIMOES 29/06/1959 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

36 ENDULA CANDIDA DE SOUZA GUIMARAES 12/05/1970 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

37 KÁTIA CRISTINA BEZERRA MOREIRA 07/12/1975 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

38 MONICA DE FATIMA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 05/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

39 Renata Araujo de Carvalho Batista 12/02/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

40 RESLEY MAURICIO DO NASCIMENTO 23/07/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

41 MICHELE SIQUEIRA DE PAULA 26/12/1990 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

42 PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA 13/09/1972 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

43 EDYLENE FERREIRA LOIOLA 11/11/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

44 MARIA ZELIA BARBEDO CAETANO 09/04/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

45 FABIANA XAVIER DOS SANTOS 02/06/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

46 Érika Souza Braga 03/12/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

47 Luciano Bernardes de Paiva 22/05/1983 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

48 Aline Lima Marques 19/08/1983 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

49 Daniel Barbosa de Lima 27/09/1984 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

50 Lívia De Souza 16/11/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

51 ANGÉLICA QUINTILIANO GUSMÃO 12/01/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

52 Bruno Fernandes da Motta 02/07/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

53 Maísa Fernandes de Santana 30/07/1987 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

54 Jonas Monteiro Ganhara 14/09/1987 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

55 LEONARDO CARVALHO DA SILVA 14/09/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 Cristiane Casarini Cruz 04/01/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 104,47 106,47

2 Fernando Pereira Herculano 01/01/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86,80 86,80

3 RUBENS DA SILVA SANTOS 31/10/1968 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 73,87 78,87

4 SANDRA ELAINE DE CARVALHO BORGES 20/06/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 53,17 58,17

5 JOAO BATISTA MARTINS 22/06/1962 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 39,13 44,13

6 Thiago Prado 23/03/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,07 30,07

7 MELINA DA SILVA PINHEIRO 11/10/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 27,87 29,87
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8 JOSIVANE JANAINA DOS SANTOS 24/04/1994 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 11,07 16,07

9 Gislaine Pereira Alkimim 15/08/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12,87 13,87

10 LEONARDO FERNANDO PEREIRA 17/02/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 8,17 10,17

11 Osnir José Militão Filho 23/10/1961 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,03 10,03

12 ANGELA DE PAULA SILVA 11/11/1974 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,83 9,83

13 FLAVIANA DE ALMEIDA MORAES FRANCO 19/03/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 3,40 6,40

14 VALDIMIR DE FREITAS 09/12/1964 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 2,87 5,87

15 ADRIANA DA COSTA FARIA 03/09/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3,23 5,23

16 Maria Rita Moreira Borges 13/11/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

17 Veríssimo José Lima 11/03/1965 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

18 Renan Miguel dos Reis 01/09/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

19 Juliana de Jesus Santos Rocha 16/10/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

20 Jefferson Regis Gonçalves 06/04/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

21 Suily de Cassia Werneck 19/06/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

22 Valdevino Pereira dos Santos 14/06/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 4,50

23 RITHIELI FERNANDO FARIA 30/08/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

24 LUCAS ALVES LIMA BARBOSA 07/04/1993 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

25 ELTON EDUARDO SILVA TOSTA 19/10/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1,67 3,67

26 FLORISVALDO DOMENICALI DA COSTA 16/02/1957 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

27 Mônica Pereira de Rezende 26/06/1970 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

28 Rosângela Lúcia Martins Xavier 13/10/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

29 Patricia Paula Pereira Rodrigues 21/02/1992 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

30 SABRINA XAVIER DE CARVALHO 08/06/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

31 RAFAELA SILVEIRA NEVES 04/04/1994 NÃO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

32 ALINE MARTIN DE OLIVEIRA 02/10/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

33 Diego Lázaro Xavier 13/02/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,83 2,83

34 MARTA TAVARES LARRUBIA 30/10/1965 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

35 Elizângela Ferreira 26/03/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

36 Sâmara Fernanda de Oiveira Santos 30/03/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

37 Leandro Maciel dos Santos 15/05/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

38 ERIKA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA FERREIRA 21/05/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

39 Jéssica dos Reis Mendes 02/08/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

40 SUELEN DOS REIS ANDRADE 29/11/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

41 Conrado Jensen Teixeira 17/10/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

42 Eliza Helena Silva de Melo 18/10/1993 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

43 MÔNICA OPENHEIMER DE CARVALHO SANTOS 11/09/1995 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

44 BEATRIZ DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA SILVA 06/01/1998 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

45 ANA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO MARTINS 22/08/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 1,50

46 ANA LUISA CARDOSO DE JESUS 22/04/1965 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

47 FELIPE ANDRÉ DA SILVA NOGUEIRA LAISO 16/11/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

48 Juliana Ferreira 26/04/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

49 ALICE JENNEFER DA SILVA 18/12/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

50 GABRIEL APARECIDO ROTTA DE TOLEDO 11/10/1998 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

51 PAULO ALBERTO DE MOURA 06/06/1962 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

52 ELIANA APARECIDA MILITÃO SOUSA 13/03/1968 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

53 ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO BEZERRA 17/07/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

54 TATIANA CRISTINA LOPES CANDIDO 22/09/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

55 Silvia Patrícia da Silva Pereira 24/05/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

56 Fernanda Cristina das Neves 12/09/1981 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

57 ANA CRISTINA SILVA PEREIRA 16/10/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

58 jeremias do couto 02/12/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

59 Priscila de Souza Silva Gomes 24/07/1989 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00



60 LEANDRO JOSE DO COUTO DIAS 01/08/1989 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

61 LUDIMILA BARBOZA DOS SANTOS 19/03/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

62 LUIS EDUARDO PEREIRA 06/08/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

63 Marcus Vinícius Breguez Pereira Gonçalves 17/08/1993 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

64 BRUNO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 05/06/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

65 GABRIELA CORREA DOS SANTOS 03/03/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

66 HEDNAN GUIMARAES MOTA 29/11/1998 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

67 Antonio Donizeti Paiva Junior 20/11/2020 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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1 Ana Maria dos Santos Rossi 16/10/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 102,60 107,60

2 VALQUÍRIA DE FÁTIMA LOPES 05/11/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 95,50 98,50

3 SOLANGE RAMOS CARDOSO 09/09/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 86,67 91,67

4 VALQUIRIA GARCIA DE LIMA 13/04/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 88,13 91,63

5 MARILDA DE LIMA PASSOS 29/07/1957 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 85,57 86,57

6 JOÃO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 23/06/1963 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 74,20 79,20

7 ADRIANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA 17/08/1970 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 65,06 68,06

8 Maria Aparecida Barbosa Faria 10/10/1966 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 50,53 52,53

9 MARIA   DALVA   SANTOS   RIBEIRO 18/03/1968 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28,47 28,47

10 Mayra Abrantes Abrahão de Oliveira 22/07/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 23,93 27,93

11 Ana Maria de Araújo Silva 04/09/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 22,87 27,87

12 DANIELY ALMEIDA CAPRONI PRADO 09/02/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 24,70 27,70

13 ANA MARIA DE ARAUJO SILVA 04/09/1957 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 22,87 26,87

14 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SOARES 12/05/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 23,43 25,43

15 ORLANDO SILVA DA ROSA 21/11/1964 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0 17,07 19,57

16 FABIANA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO GARCIA 11/03/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 14,47 18,47

17 EZEQUIEL DA SILVA PALETTA 28/09/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 13,03 18,03

18 PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA 13/09/1972 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,33 17,33

19 RAQUEL FIGUEIREDO PETERNELLA VAZ 13/06/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10,87 12,87

20 JACIARA ASSIS BARBOSA 28/01/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 6,00 11,00

21 PAULO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 25/01/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 3,77 8,77

22 Décio Eduardo Martinez de Mello 26/01/1966 NÃO 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 7,00

23 SUELI TERESINHA DOMINGUES 14/03/1962 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

24 ANGELO DONIZETI PINTO 06/09/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

25 Wanderlene Antônia Euclides 13/08/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

26 GENIANE OLIVEIRA 28/10/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

27 GISELLI FARIA CAETANO DOS SANTOS 24/10/1975 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

28 ANGELA MARIA PEREIRA 02/09/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

29 Beatriz Fernanda Rodrigues Fontes 07/05/1978 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

30 MÁRCIA FRANCISCA SILVA MACHADO 24/06/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

31 PATRICIA MAYRA PEREIRA 10/08/2020 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

32 SILVIA DÉBORA DO CARMO REIS 21/04/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

33 Maria Eulalia Paiva Carvalho 09/02/1967 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0 0,00 3,50

34 Maura Aparecida da Silva Serapiao 30/03/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

35 Edmar Candido Braga 19/04/1973 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

36 ANA PAULA COSTA ASSUNÇÂO 20/09/1975 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00
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37 Adriana Salvador 14/03/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

38 TALITHA BERALDO SCHULZ RIBEIRO 14/09/1981 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

39 Anderson Vitor dos Santos Mendes 02/05/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0,00 3,00

40 MARCOS ROBERTO DE PAULA 14/07/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

41 Douglas Silva Coelho 12/06/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

42 Fernanda Mendonça Barbeiro Faria Dias 02/02/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,50 2,50

43 Cybele Vieira Nunes 22/05/1964 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

44 Carolayne de Castro Camargo Figueiredo 10/09/1964 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

45 Fabíola Maria de Castro 20/05/1969 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

46 ENDULA CANDIDA DE SOUZA GUIMARAES 12/05/1970 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

47 Ana Paula Vieira Marques 06/05/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

48 Aline Salles Siqueira de Lima 30/11/1977 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

49 CLEIDI FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS 10/12/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

50 Wedy Da Silva Orneles 14/04/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

51 Débora Jaqueline da Rocha Alves 19/01/1982 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

52 PRISCILA SOARES DE ALVARENGA BARREIRO 08/04/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

53 ANA ELISA DA SILVA ROSA 22/08/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

54 Diogo Augusto da Silva Costa 19/10/1984 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

55 LEONARDO DE SOUZA 12/12/1985 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

56 PAULA PATRICIA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 18/01/1986 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

57 RESLEY MAURICIO DO NASCIMENTO 23/07/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

58 Bruna Sant' Anna 02/09/1988 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

59 MICHAEL ANTONIO INACIO MARTINS 11/02/1989 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

60 RUBIA ROBERTA RUSSUMANNO DE FREITAS 02/09/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

61 Débora Oliveira Almeida 22/10/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

62 Renata Araujo de Carvalho Batista 12/02/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0,00 1,00

63 Michele Siqueira de Paula 26/12/1990 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

64 Joyce Teixeira Vieira Santos 25091996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

65 LEONARDO MANOEL REIS PINHEIRO 06/01/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

66 Lívia de Souza 16/11/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

67 JOSE CARLOS SIMOES 29/06/1959 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

68 CARLENE Viviani Vieira 09/09/1974 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

69 Cleusa Plano 08/10/1976 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

70 EDYLENE FERREIRA LOIOLA 11/11/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

71 SAMANTA HELENA PEREIRA 14/12/1978 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

72 MARIA ZELIA BARBEDO CAETANO 09/04/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

73 MONICA DE FATIMA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 05/10/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

74 FABIANA XAVIER DOS SANTOS 02/06/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

75 Érika Souza Braga 03/12/1980 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

76 Luciano Bernardes de Paiva 22/05/1983 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

77 Aline Lima Marques 19/08/1983 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

78 Daniel Barbosa de Lima 27/09/1984 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

79 ELTON EDUARDO SILVA TOSTA 19/10/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

80 ANGÉLICA QUINTILIANO GUSMÃO 12/01/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

81 Bruno Fernandes da Motta 02/07/1986 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

82 Jonas Monteiro Ganhara 14/09/1987 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

83 João Raphael Oliveira de Andrade 26/12/1990 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

84 LEONARDO CARVALHO DA SILVA 14/09/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

85 Marília de Rezende Lima 24/07/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00



Classificação NOME COMPLETO (SEM ABREVIAÇÕES)
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1 ALEXANDRE GOMES RAMOS  17/08/1976 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 104,67 106,67

2 MARCELO BRAGA CABECEIRA 12/07/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 103,53 105,53

3 Veríssimo José Lima 11/03/1965 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 86,40 91,40

4 NATHALIA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA 23/12/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85,83 85,83

5 Leandro Alves Pereira 15/01/1984 NÃO 0 3 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 74,53 80,53

6 Simone Canabarro de Castro Silvestre 08/09/1981 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73,77 73,77

7 ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 25/03/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 53,23 58,23

8 Wagner Ramos da Silva 27/12/1983 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 41,00 46,00

9 Wesley Openheimer de Carvalho 13/04/1992 NÃO 0 3 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 23,83 31,83

10 MARIA VALDENICE DE JESUS MENDES PEREIRA 24/12/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 24,57 29,57

11 Marcos Machado 12/07/1979 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 11,70 15,70

12 Lisangela Maria Paes 27/12/1972 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 8,63 12,63

13 LUCIANA RIBEIRO COUTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 29/07/1980 NÃO 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 7,00

14 MARIA DA PENHA MARCOSSI 20/06/1963 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5,47 6,47

15 Matheus Augusto de Souza 05/10/1995 NÃO 0 3 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 6,00

16 VALDIMIR DE FREITAS 09/12/1964 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 2,87 5,87

17 Zely Maria Silveira 23/05/1958 NÃO 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 5,00

18 Maria Rita Moreira Borges 13/11/1961 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

19 TALITA APARECIDA ALVES FERREIRA 25/06/1982 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

20 Juliana Benedita Costa Tobias Negrão 06/11/1991 NÃO 0 0 2 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

21 Lizandra de Fátima Martins 21/12/1994 NÃO 0 3 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 5,00

22 KAREN REGINA VIEIRA DOS REIS 26/01/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

23 Sirlene Daiane Asarias 28/03/1980 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

24 Leticia Helena Gomes Moreira 04/10/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 4,00

25 Ingrid valentim 23/11/1981 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

26 neila fatima de moraes francisco 16/12/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

27 VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA JOSA SILVA 20/02/1992 NÃO 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0,00 3,00

28 Thayla Faria Rodrigues 10/12/1994 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

29 NOÉLE APARECIDA SIMÕES 20/06/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0,5 0,00 3,00

30 PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA FREITAS 12/12/1985 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0 0,00 2,50

31 ADRIANA DA COSTA FARIA 03/09/1974 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

32 KELLEN ROBERTA DA SILVA 27/05/1982 SIM 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

33 DENIS DOS REIS LINO 24/02/1990 NÃO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2,00

34 CAIO WESLEY BORGES 10/02/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 2,00

35 Caio Vinicius Fernandes 22/01/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0,00 2,00

36 EDNA HELENA DA SILVA 23/01/1973 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

37 LEONARDO MANOEL  REIS PINHEIRO 06/01/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0,5 0,00 1,00

38 NATALIA COSTA COLDIBELI 20/02/1990 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

39 Ludmila Alves 26/08/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0,00 1,00

40 LEONARDO MANOEL REIS PINHEIRO 06/01/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

41 Roseli Ferreira Lourenço Marcachini 05/04/1966 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

42 KELLY CRISTINA DE PAIVA 06/07/1973 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

43 ANGELA DE PAULA SILVA 11/11/1974 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

44 João Donizeti dos Reis 07/08/1977 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

45 MARLUCI ALVES SILVA 16/04/1979 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

46 Luana Cristina Nascimento Alves 14/03/1984 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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47 BRUNO DE ALMEIDA FREITAS 03/04/1987 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

48 Neila Fátima de Moraes Francisco Moraes 16/12/1988 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

49 CAMILA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA DA SILVA 03/05/1991 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

50 Cristian Aparecido Domingues Brentegani 10/04/1995 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

51 ALAN APARECIDO PEREIRA 03/08/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

52 LEONARDO RAFAEL ROCHA 12/09/1996 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

53 Thaynara Feliciano Camargo 12/08/1997 NÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00
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Leila de Fátima Fonseca da Costa Rpberto Francisco dos Santos


